pedals



2FUSR14
テキストボックス
・メンテナンスマニュアル 
・分解図 
・補修パーツリスト 



pedals

O &IV =
9520 T TP —ZIRENERVESBICELT OV — LA BB R Y £ T

- 8mm7—L>F—

- 3mm7—L>F—

s 2mm7—L > F—
A5SMMAZILL > F (50/50D )
- MNLOLYF

- RNZA4/N—=K ($99mmX)

s T25L>F

R7AVED S

TV AV

cAIVI/FAT



pedals

REI - FSTNa1a—F1V5 ()
T4 ED+T OBV

AR ART 4 ESF T MOREICIZ0.5~0.1mMMOBUNEICELET.
INEH— KNIy IRT Y Jr—ARZ— RINT ) 2 G5 —ADHER—IDEL 72HDEDTY

1LIVRFYYTHLoDPYLE>TOEDPHERL TILEZL,
2.7V IRT YA VHI>TVED. RUBZAZUEDNHDDEF TV I LTILEZL,

BEEFR

1. (AR IEREM Z B BROVT S,

2.7 )—=bMDPTVEOT. MUBABBETHINEIIPF IV I LTILEEL,

B ATV IR IA 2V ITHTVELOT. RUBABBETHZIDPEDIDPFI VI LTLEEL,

4. FERENDHERIE NS T7O—BEDT INNEE. BETDF R VEBMOREICE D> T LZELN.

H=TRIIIv—

W DDDREINCEA Y F—ETIR—914 VDRI H—T KTy v —HdH I ET.
BE T O A TORBDEREHN— L. D—T KTVt —lc &> TALISEIC B RIFERVEEE LTOET, <:>
BIED ) A XEBECTBIT. W DDPDRLINEY T —T Ty S v —DEREATOET.



eggbeater

IvE—2—1DF—N—FK—N

FRTHIR

s8mmY Ty h&SF TV b
- 8mm7—L>F—
cINUFARY—=T

cEalbvy hy—ib

cNRN=R, A=TTyvrv—
- NLOLVF

- RZAN—=/©

- RZAN=K
cANEIY=ITavy
cZ—RNIRFYVHG Ty 2Oy R
NN —

FIiE

1. RSAN=KTREIDPELITY RFvy TZEYRNTLZZLY,
2. 83mmV oy he8mmT7—L 2 F—%FE>TT7IAINFY bEHLTLLEZLY,
NRENWKRTFTADPSTFTIANEZRYEL. FIVANLZENRWIL, —IZRETTLEZL,

3. A—RMI)yIRFYGE=IN) 2 THEBLELTLIEZLY,

4, Tvoa1aZ—RIARF7Y2GT7y20v RTHRUETH. HB0EE2EYH LT EZN,

5, Ealby MW=l aE>TA)=Tah—R )y IXTIUG/IT REFvy 7RICHULELTLEZUN,

IDGRIEILEITIA Ty T)—ENRDBNET,

6. EalLy MNY—=IWTAV=TEATA REEET, XN—AA—=TTvov—%&BALET.,

7. RENTOyyaMBLTRTI T, T4, REWKRT 1 R—ILEMRXTLIEZN,

Ealy NY—ILDOAADHZHREFEOTIVRF YV TERT 1% TAVIERT IV IEATA REET

{FEEW, ATV ITD5NERDEZART. —ENIN—TEESBEDHYET,

A)=TPEBAEME>TVWEWE., TAVIDBIEBTRBADHYET,

P FEERITBDICHIEEDENIPHETY.

S=IET YD A lIDSNT ZEDNTEET, TNDTELESBERALTIEZL,

A)=THPhDICES72EZ AT, ATV TERKRICHDICHZD D EHERL TS EZL,

FORDTVERWMERIZFRSAN—KTHIAE L TLEXL.

10. #HILWIT Y2 a&RT A IEBALTLEZ,

11, N—=) T EBUORSTEE. FiLWA—RN) Yy IRTY TR MFIFTIEZL,

12. 7O ZAWCHFH LW —ILZBRUMF. JURT7Y 7L TLEZL,

13. RFAIZF UV ANEBAL. FHiLWFIRIFY MERYFFIFTLZZN,
ANMTREDMFTLEZN, 2DDT—IV) Y THERISRT A AICH B ZEEFERL TLEZ,
FEEDPHBZHEIE. —ILAROEREHSPUBEL T X0,

14. 75AF VI IV REFvy 72T, 25NMTHEDMAIF T EZL,

8.
9.



eggbeater

IvijE—2—2. 3. 11OF—/\—7FK—=)

EMT3IR

- 8mmyY oy b

-8mm7—L > F—

- IFIVEH
cZ—RNIRFYGTyvany R
-Ealby hy—=ib

- MLOLUF

- NSAN—=/©

- RSA4N—=KF#E9MmR)
-EBRU—T o507

- A

FIE

1. RIAN=KTREIDSETY RF vy TZ2BRYBRONTL X,
2. 8mmVI Y heBmMM7—L2F—%FE>TT7IAINFTY MEHLTLLEZLY,
RENWKRTFADPEFTIZINERIBLTLEZL,
3. dWAH—KMIYIARTI D TZEADPSBLELTLLEZILD BmMm7—L>F—DEIAIEET) .
4, Z—RWARF7YGTva0yv R/TyamMUBLTLEZL,
5. JAVIDART) T a3 LIBIESE~101F A F vy 7L TLEZLY,
EBAU—=TU S 0TERNEFE>TIVIE—E—A) =T BETELTLEX,
6. ATV IERTADIATDEICRSAN—%EAL. TAQOFREBZFBLTRY =T &KRT1 HDSHIKENT
KTEEW (RTVIDA 2 F—04 20 7Rk LS aIE I OEERIFITOTIEEZY) &
7. BEISCTARATI D IDA >V F—74 05 &J L TLEEZN,
8. ATV, AVF—J40T . RT 1 &BIENRTLIEZ,
9. AU=T&EBALTRT 1. ATV G. A2F—TA4 2 TDORIHRLAHRET,
10. A7V T6ERMIC. RTF1DHRICA)—TZBLET. BHEKF20NMTHDAATL XL,
M. Z—=RNIWRXFYG/Tya1%A)—=TICRLET. Z—KNILaJURAT7Y 7L TLEZL,
12. TV ITE—R—RTAICH— RNy IRTY U F&BALTLIEZN,
18. HWF I ALY —ILERYRRE. HILWLWEDEREL T XL,
FTYIANEGT)AT7YTLT. RTFAICRLTLEZLY,
I=IVDRT AU ENTWB D ZRER L TLEETW (B LAEEDHNIE. 7RI ZENL., —IbEty b
LELTHOSEALTLLEZN) .
14. FHLWF O AIF Y hZ2BRUMTT. ANMTHED T T EZZLN,
15 7S AFVIIY RFv vy 7EERYHIF. 2ENMTREDMHF T X,
FIIIY RFv Y TDBEIEINMTREDMIF TS ZZN,



@@ crankbrothers
eggbeater x,se—s-

HmDEfE. WY MIAE RURVEOIERREZIEALET,

O ZFERDHIICHTAL ZELY,
CIYVIE—A—DWBEREX DA LZTRREFLTLEEL,
FBTBYICRUBHENWZETROBBEDRREICRSZZEAHUET,
CHRBICEDT )P EREL T 21— A TETLTLLEEL,
CIVIE—R—RENBDI S TP =71 - bDHEFEBLTIZEL,
e ) —bDOREEBICF TV I L. BREBERHLTILEZ,
cREWIRERBEF IV I L. BEICSCTY RILEFRL T LEE,
eAXY hEBICKEL. WBIL—ILEFOTETLTIEZL,

* REEITRIIRIRITE T -5 bERIT LT ZE,

e RENDEFEREBNTIEZZL,

c FRYT v T MREINOEEFIRIFOTKETY . FE 1/ RL—2ar Ny I ERRRZhEST.
e HICEATARBICHA L TREDPHBBEIE. 752075 —XERBIREICERSHOAhELZ.

NUT: ENGAGEMENT RINGS

TIGHTEN TO 5NM

|

EGGBEATER 2, 3, 11

—=>

|' NEEDLE BEARING OR BUSHING

SEAL

19

— AXLE

BUSHING

“'l'rw A
' \l/ W \
1 i amnm
EGGBEATER . @.@QDI_)}&%
®/')—-hDEE

MELTHR

4mmy7—L > F—

MLILZF

JU—=2

IS0 T =X )= ME2R—IMFEDINTOY I T UNA I 1—X
CEBUENHYET. AAICSETD. FHCEDRIESH ) ET. EEHKROE
BREOT. MAMICE LTIV TEERRTEEY, 71— MIE220 Ry b
PHBEDE. Ry "MDPBVWEDHHYET ., BEERBN15E. H50\I20E
DEDEELDICRET BN ERIRTEET. 15EDTU— MI20EDT ) —b
KVERBEKEERRTEET. PREOAICIZIEEDI ) —heREBEITDIEE
BITHLET.

BE O—-K2a1-RRIF0TIY-A0O0—-K7)— M DPRETT,
2FR—WEHEDTI T ONA ) — 20— R 1—ATERT 2D EK
T. THBEDEXRLETIVTY M3 EEBITRAELVET.

EELDT7INEEBT 2P EROTLEEN. BEDTAL—ICIF15EZET
THLET,

)= bRFICKRUEINDEERHOA X —ITIDT. PHEEMUICORD
TEE#ERTDDREESBRMUAX—ITITVET,
TU—bOFRINIRICEDDT ) —RA&ZE>TLEEN. BLEHV 1 —XIEKE
TBHAE. V- MPERICKETEDRDICY 1 —ZADY—IZEZhMILT
TN,

JU—hEZBBAEREL. AmmT7—L 2 F—THHDRFFTLEEWD. HLILYP
Ja1—XT—IREEFERT BB Y1 —ADV—IET)—bDORBICEE
L. RODKIL P ZEERLTILEL,

JU—MDEERD Y 3> &RD. RV NESNMTRHDMFF T ZZ0, HLEY
DHEHBZEDPECBDHRIE. T4V T4 2T DEFIRICTHH S LE0N,

15° RELEASE ANGLE.
DOTTED CLEAT ON
RIGHT SHOE:
SOONER RELEASE

20° RELEASE ANGLE.
DOTTED CLEAT ON
LEFT SHOE:

LATER RELEASE




Q v UF410OF—N—FK—I

ERYTAIR

s 8mmY Ty R&SFITY b
- 8mm7—L>F+—
INFRY—=T

cEalby bhYy—ib

cN=R, A=TTvrv—
- NLILVF

- RS N—/©

- RZA4N—=K

A&y =T7ayy

s Z—RNIWARFYUYITv a0y R
NN —

FIiE

1. RIAN=KTAREIDEITY RF+ v TE2ERYBRNTL XN,

2. 83mmV oy he8mm7—L 2 F—%FE>TT7IAINFY FEHLTLLIEZLY,
RENKRTFADPETFTIANEZRYBEL. PUARILZENWCL. —IUEBTTLEZ,

3. H—RUyIRFYUDTEBLELTLLEZN,

4. Tvoa1&Z—RNIARFY2GT7ya0v RTHUHLTIEZN,

5 TJAVIDATI) T aTZIRLUIBRIES~8IE A+ Y T LT XL,

Ealy b= FES>TA=TaA—KMN)yIRXFTYTRISIRUE L TLEZLY,
IOFBIEILE2TIATTY R T)—ENXDEENET,

6. EalLy MNY—=IWTAV=TEATA REEET, N—AA—=TTvIv—%BALET.

7. XENTOvIEFBLTATU T, T4 20T, NEIWRT « R—IEENTLEZ,

Ealy M= OAADHZHREFEOITIVRF YV TERT 1", TAVITERTI VT HATA REET
LW, ATV ID5HERDIETAT. —BNIN—TEEKBEDHYET., RU—THEBEAEMED
TWaRWE, TV ITDBIETDBRADHVET ., PUHZERITDDICHIEEDENDIBRETY,

8. AU—=TDHRDIMES/2EZAT. ATV TERERICHDICHBDERERL TLIEX,
FOBRODTVWRVBEIE RSAN—KTHARL TS XL,

9. FHLWI VY21 RFTAIEALTLEZL,

10. #H LWA— KDy IRFZY D FGEALTLIEZN,

1. 7OANICFH LW —ILERYMF. JURT7Y 7L TLEZL,

12.  RFAIZF7 7 ANEBAL. ILWFIZ ATy RERYMFIFTLEZN, ANMTRHDFIF TS XN,
2DDI—I)y TDPREERICKRT A RICH D ZEEZHR L TLLEZN., REEGDHZHEE. —IVFAEDERMRK
PEHXRYELTLEXLY,

18. 72 AFVIIY RFvy 7B HIF. 2ENMTRESH T T X0,



candy

v 7142, 3. 11OF—=)N—F—I

EFAT3IR

- 8mmY oy

- 8mm7—LF—

cT25 NIV AL >VF

s IFIVEH

s Z—RIARFYYI Ty a0y R
-EalLy hY—=IL

- NLILUF

-emm7—L & —

s NSAN—INHBWNMEFAT

« NS4 N—=K (#9mmX)

FIE

oOos~LN =

© N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

NENDPEITY RF vy TERYBRONTLZZL,

FTOANFY REHLT. RENRTADEFT 7 ZNERYHEL T EZZL,

BTOWH—NIYIRFD D TZEADPSMLEL T LZEND (6BmMm7P—L U F—DPRIBET) .
NEWKRTADPERMIART ) 1 —%5HLET,

AT 1 2238 LT ZE0N,

A =T I=IDIERISEBRLEDERT 4 BEHLTLLEEN. RIAN—IDFATDNEZFE ST
BEICERLTIEZ0Y,

7v2a0y REFOTRTADBEZ—RNIARTUJERLELTIEZZL,

TADGERT IV THADPER) =T UHLTLEEW (RT I ITDIA 2T %MT BRED
HBBEITIDERETOTILEZLY) &

TAVTERT IV TR EELLY MY —ILTAY—=TOHRICRL TLEZEL,

L Tvany REFESTH LW = NIRRT 2 T %A 2 F—RT A IHAAATLZEWN, Z—NLE

JUVAT Y TLTLEEL,

RTFACAV =T =W BRU. VAV TERT ) VTR ERT A [THAAATLIZEN,

ML XD ERT1ICRL. BNMTHIOIAA TS ZEN,

BEISECTT I AN =L Z#FH LOWEDICRIB LTI LE,

RFEANEH—= NIy IRT ) 2 JEAHRAATLZEN,

HLOWTF I 2Ty FERYMSIFT. ANMTREDRIFTIZZ0N.

TI2AFYIIY RFvy TZRYMT. 2ENMTRHEDH T TLLZEN. PIIIY RFv v TOBRI
SNMTHEDFF T ZZLN,



@_®) crankbrothers
candy svw=

_’—/

™)

RADEMF. MYMIAE BUROBOIEERZIEZALET.

O ZFERADHIICHTAL FZELY,

IV IE—R—DOBEBEREX N XL TERBRLTZZL,

- FEB Y ICBYRD RN ETROBBEDRRAICES ZENHIET.

CHRICAO ) - M ERE LY 1 —XTEFTLTLEZL,
CIVIE=R—REANADI S0 TIY—=XU ) — hDHEFBLTLEEL,

U= POREERICF TV I L. BRI TIEZ,

CREFIRERSEF IV I L. BEICUTY MVEREL T EEL,

ALY REBICKREL. RBIL—IVEFOTETLTLEZL,

- REETRSARTE T 51 bERIT LTS EEL,

- RENDEFBERSBRNTLEEL,

cFRYY v T MLV OEFEFIRIZOTKETY . FR /A RL—2ar Ny IV ERRKIREhEST,
CHEICERT ARMICE L TREDPHZBEIE. FELITORFTELTEESHVOAHDELZZ0,

CARTRIDGE BEARING WING ASSEMBLY NEEDLE BEARING OR BUSHING

/mE

CANDY 2, 3, 11

) ]

END CAP \) ) SEAL

NUT (TIGHTEN TO 3.5-4Nm) AXLE (TIGHTEN TO 35-40Nm)

BODY SCEWS (TIGHTEN TO 8Nm) r g\\\x
/ AL
_\_‘\\!'ar\
=
T
CANDY 1 ™
END CAP SEAL
NUT (TIGHTEN TO 3.5-4Nm) -
CARTRIDGE BEARING WING ASSEMBLY ' AXLE BUSHING
&
@/ )—brDEE
MERTE
amm7—L > F— 15°RELEASE ANGLE.
< DOTTED CLEAT ON
If.)['/j L>F RIGHT SHOE :
JU—=2 SOONER RELEASE

9520 TIHY =T = ME2R—IMERDINTOY I T UNA T 21—
CHBMDPHYET, EAICSETD. AFCEORBES DY ET. EETRD
BERDOT. @AMICE L7 IV TEERBRTEET,

TU=RMIE2DDORY hPHBEDE. Ky MDPBVEDHH ) ET. EERERR
BPISE. HBWVII20EDENEELLICKREBET DI ERIRTEEY, 15EDY
J—hMI20ED7 ) — b KW ERESEERBFETEERT. MREDHICIZISED
J)—bEREITHIEEZBTITHLET,

25 :0-F2a1-RRBIF9TIY-A0O—- K7 ) — M HPBETT,
2R—WEBEDOTI T oNA ) —bE0— K21 —XATEATZ DB

T. SHLEQEALET 777 MEFISRITRALLYET. 20° RELEASE ANGLE.

DOTTED CLEAT ON
LEFT SHOE :
LATER RELEASE

EBSNTVINEFERTBDERODTLLIEZEN. BEDSA 4—ICIX15EEZE
TIHLET,

71— MIFICRUHENBEEMFHOA X —ITITDT. HPHhEEAMUICORD
TEERRTADIFEELBRALAX—JTITVET.

U —=bRDRIVIRICBDHDT ) —R%&ZE>TLEEN. HLEVY1—XIEE
TBBEE. 7 MPRERICRETEDLIICY 1 —ADY—ILZEZERWNILT
S7EELN,
J—hEEBAEREL. AMmT7—L 2 F—THROHMFTIEZZN, LA
P 1—AY—I REZERTEHBEIR. Y1—ADY—IET)— bMOBICEKE
L. RODKIDEFEALTILZEL,

JU—hMDHEERI Y 3> %&RD. RV NEENMTHEDFIF T XN, HLE
YORABBEDPELBHRIE. T4 v T4 2T DFERIRICTHEK LS ZE0N,




8 ! 7 ! 6 ! 5 ' 4 l 3 | 2 | 1

COPYRIGHT©2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP nd data h
ata herein
Ihe smd drawings, sypecmcuhons and data ure the exclusive property of Selle Royal Group of Ponoleone (Vicenza) Ilaly in
uccovdunce wl| 'he provlslons of the National laws and Property.
and sale of the suld il i dara und are
permlﬂed wlrhoui |he prlor written consent of Selle Royal Group
D
C
<
B
ITEM # PART # NAME MATERIAL / SIZE | DESCRIPTION 8
1 10357 Bearing 6x 13x 5 ABIGx13x5 2
2 13085 hi Spindle Next Gen RTP 839XB5146 2
3 13087 Body, EB Low Cost Starmped Steel 2 I
4 13072 Cleat V3, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
5 13073 Cleat V3, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
[ - End Cap, Next Gen Plastic 2 6) Plastic End Cap 17) Spring
7 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless Steel/with Plastic Thread lock 2 NATURAL 13127 13118
2 o082 Screw, Cleat Short M5 x 8 x 10 SUS303 4
| o |5 crankbrothers
9 11093 Screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8x 12 5U5303 4 GDED ﬁnz 13120 r m IrO Ir
10 13075 Seal, Spindle Next Gen Buna-N 2
T 13088 p RED 13130 13121 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651 A
Seal, Ring Large Rubber 2 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
12 13089 Seal Ring, Small Rubber 2 BLUE 13131 13122
13 11098 Shim, Cleat PP 2
- 13123
14 13076 Sleeve, Eggbeater Next Gen Steel 2 ORANGE 13132 BOM’ EGG BEATER 1
15 13077 Spindle, Next Gen SCMa35 Steel 1 GREEN 13133 13124 NEXT GEN
16 13078 Spindle, Next Gen SCMA35 Steel 1 PURPLE 13134 13125 STEOWETPART IO <
17 - Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 GUN METAL 13135 13126 A X ’ :
18 13086 Wing, Inner Next Gen Stamped Steel 2 I
SCALE 1:2

3 | 7 | 3 | 5 T p) | 3 | 2 |



2FUSR14
引き出し線
1.図面上の①～の番号で必要なパーツを探して下さい。

2FUSR14
引き出し線
2.PART#とPDFの最後にあるリストと検索コードが一致するものが該当パーツになります。
＊PDFソフトの検索機能を使用すると素早く探すことができます。
＊リストに無い物は取り扱いがないパーツとなります。


| -
O
i
©
()
o]
O)
(@)
()

8

| 7

6 |

COPYRIGHT © 2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP

These drawings, any and all specifications and data herein
the said drawings, specifications and data are the exclusive prop
accordance with the provisions of the National laws and

and the in with
erty of Selle Royal Group of Pozzoleone (Vicenza) ltaly, in
C ions for the i f

and sale of the said

No copy, use, g,
permitted without the prior written consent of Selle Royal Group

of
data and are

+Loctite

20Nm

ITEM # PART # NAME MATERIAL / SIZE | DESCRIPTION aTy.
1 10357 Bearing Gx 13x 5 ABI6x 13x 5 2
2 13085 Bushing, Spindle Next Gen RTP SLEEVE 2
3 13071 Body, Eggbeater Next Gen Cast Steel 2
4 13072 Cleat V3, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1 Color Confipuration
5 13073 Cleat V3, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
[ Color Ring, Eggbeater Next Gen TR 4
7 End Cap, Next Gen Plastic 2 6) Color Ring|  7) Plastic End Cap 16) Spring
8 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless Steel /with Plastic Thread lock 2 Craﬂ Kb IrOit erS
k] 11082 Screw, Cleat Short M5 x Bx 10 SUS303 4 13127
10 11093 3 LI 303 NATURAL 13118
Serew, Cleat Long M5 x 8 x 12 5US303 4 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
11 13075 Seal, Spindle Next Gen Buna-N 2 BLACK 1313 13128 13119 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
—= GOLD 13074 13129 13120
12 11098 Shim, Cleat [ d 2 13121
13 13076 Sleeve, Eggbeater Next Gen Steel 2 RED 13116 13130 BOM EGGBEATER 2 NEXT GEN
- 13122
14 13077 Spindle, Next Gen Left SCM435 Steel 1 BLUE 13112 13131 !
> " DORANGE 13114 13132 13123
15 13078 Spindle, Next Gen Right SCM435 Steel 1 13128
16 - Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 :I.‘:::rE 13115 ;::;: YT SIZE | DWG./PART NO. REV.
17 13086 Wing, Inner Next Gen Stamped Steel 2 A
GUN METAL| 13135 13126
SCALET:15 |
8 I 7 l 6 I 5 4 I 3 2 '




6 l S v 4 l 3 l 2 l 1

ucts manufactured in accordance with
Group of Pozzoleone (Vicenza) ltaly, in
for the protection of Intellectual Property.

pecifications, data and products are

ITEM # PART # NAME MATERIAL / SIZE /| DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 10357 Bearing6x 13x5 ABlGx 13x5 2
2 13070 |Bearing, Needle 10 x 14 x 10- ABI, Sealed 2
3 1301 Body, Eggbeater Next Gen Cast Stainless Steel 2
4 13072 Cleat V3, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
5 13073 Cleat V3, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
& Color Ring, Eggbeater Next Gen  |TPR 4 Color Configuration
T - End Cap, Next Gen Plastic w/hex hole 2 6) Colar Ring 7) Aluminum 16) Spring
8 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless Steel/with Plastic Thread lock 2 End Cap Glrah |r©1t eIrS
9 11082 Screw, Cleat Short M5 x 8 x 10 5US303 4 NATURAL 1136 13118
10 11083 Screw, Cleat Long, M5 x Bx 125US303 2 BLACK 13113 13137 13119 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
T 307 Seal, Spindle NextGan Buna N P T B ETTET) 120 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
12 11088 PP 2 RED 13116 13139 13121
13 13076 Steel 2 BLUE 13112 13140 13122 BOM, EGGBEATER 3 NEXT GEN
14 13077 Spindle, Next Gen SCMA435 Steel 1 o 13114 13141 13123
15 13078 Spindle, Next Gen SCMA3S Steel 1 GREEN 13115 13142 13124
16 - |spring, Large OO |stainless steel 2 PURPLE 13143 13125 SIZE [ DWG./PART NO. REV.
17 13079 |Wing, Inner Next Gen |cast 17-4ph Stainkess Steel 2 GUN METAL| 13126 A
SCALE 1115 |
I 7 I 6 I ¥ 4 I 2 I



2FUSR14
引き出し線
1.図面上の①～の番号で必要なパーツを探して下さい。

2FUSR14
引き出し線
2.PART#とPDFの最後にあるリストと検索コードが一致するものが該当パーツになります。
＊PDFソフトの検索機能を使用すると素早く探すことができます。
＊リストに無い物は取り扱いがないパーツとなります。


8 | 7 ! 6 ! 5 ¥ 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! 1
COPYRIGHT © 2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP
These i any and all ificati and data herein and the pi in with
the said drawings, specifications and data are the exclusive property %f Selle Roya'I G'rr?up of Pozzole?ne (Vicenza) ltaly, in
or the

accordance with the provisions of the National laws and

of
data and p are

No di , copy, use, isi ind sale of the said
permitted without the prior written consent of Selle Royal Group

20Nm
+Loctite

ITEM # PART # | NAME MATERIAL / SIZE /| DESCRIPTION QaTy.
1 10357 Iﬂearingﬁx 13x 5 ABIGx 13x 5 2
2 13070 Bearing, Needle 14x 10x 12 10x 14x 10- ABI, Sealed 2
3 13080 Body, Eggbeater Next Gen Ti Cast Bal-4v Titanium 2
4 13072 Cleat V3, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
3 13073 Cleat V3, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
6 Color Ring, Eggbeater Next Gen TPR 4
(- i - End Cap, Next Gen Anodizing Aluminum 2 ColorC
m 8 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless Steel /with Plastic Thread lock 2 2) Aluminem Clran Kb r@ithelrs
) 11092 Screw, Cleat Short M5 x 8x 10 5U5303 [ 6) Color Ring End Cap 16) Spring
b et 10 11093 Screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8x 12 5U5303 4 NATURAL 13136 13118 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
m r 13075 Seal, Spindle Next Gen Buna-N 3 BLACK 13113 13137 13118 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
q) 12 11028 Shim, Cleat PP 2 GO 13074 13138 13120
Q :: ::3.;; :Ie.e:, F:gheamr Next Gen Ti ﬁal—‘l.\.l‘ﬁtan?um 2 :I.EI.IIJE gi:: 123 13:2 BOM, EGGBEATER 11 NEXT GEN
pindle, Next Gen 6al-4v Titanium 1 ORANGE 13114 1311 nn
c) 15 13083 spindle, Next Gen 6al-4v Titanium 1 GREEN 5115 15142 13124 TSR o
c) 16 - Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 PURPLE 13143 13125 A '| 20] 32 _07
17 13084 Wing, Inner Next Gen Ti Cast Gal-4v Titanium 2 GUN METAL 13126
m SCALE 1115 | [ sHeeT1oF1
8 l 7 ' 6 l 5 4 ' 3 2 '



g

COPYRIGHT © 20}
These drawings,
the said drawing
accordance wil

No disclosure, c
permitted withou

dance with

Hucts are

enza) Italy, in
ual Property.

—
ITEM # PART # NAME MATERIAL / SIZE /| DESCRIPTION 8

1 10337 Bearing6x 13x5 ABI6x13x5 2
2 SEE TABLE  |Body, Candy Next Gen Nylon 30% Glass Reinforced 2
3 13085 |Bushing, Spindle Next Gen RTP SLEEVE 2
4 11096 Cleat V2, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
5 11098 Cleat V2, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
[ SEE TABLE  |End cap, Next Gen Plastic Plastic w/hex hole 2
T 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless steel w/plastic thread lock 2

[ s 13080 RING, SPACER DELRIN, BLACK 4
g 11092 Screw, Cleat Short M5 x 8 x 10 5U5303 4 Colar Config
10 11093 Screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8 x 12 5US303 4 2) Body 6) PlasticEnd Cap | il Graﬂ Kb r@th@ﬁ’g
11 13075 Seal, Spindle Next Gen |Buna-N 2 NATURAL - 13127 13118
12 11008 Shim, Cleat pp 2 BLACK 13340 13128 13118 310 BROADWAY. LAGUI.\lA BEACH, CA 92651

. — GOLD . 13120 13120 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010

13 13091 Sleeve, Next Gen 2
14 13077 lle, Next Gen Left SCMA35 Steel 1 ﬁE i:ﬁ :::;

[ 15 13078 [Spindle, Next Gen Right SCM435 Steel 1 SRANGE FETE e BOM, CANDY 1 NEXT GEN
16 SEE TABLE  |Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 GREEN 13133 13124
17 1oer Washer V2, Cleat - 2 PURPLE 13134 13125 SIZE | DWG./PART NO. REV.
18 13086 Wing, stamped inner body i Steel 2 GUN METAL N 13135 13126 A
19 13092 Wing, stampled outer body Stamped Steel 2 WHITE 13339 SCAETTS |

8 l 7 l 6 l ¥ 4 ' 3 2 '



2FUSR14
引き出し線
1.図面上の①～の番号で必要なパーツを探して下さい。

2FUSR14
引き出し線
2.PART#とPDFの最後にあるリストと検索コードが一致するものが該当パーツになります。
＊PDFソフトの検索機能を使用すると素早く探すことができます。
＊リストに無い物は取り扱いがないパーツとなります。


8 | 7

| 6

COPYRIGHT © 2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP
These drawings, any and all specifications and data herein

the said drawings, specifications and data are the exclusive prop

accordance with the provisions of the National laws and

No disclosure, copy, use, manufacture, advertising, and sale of the said

P!
permitted without the prior written consent of Selle Royal Group

of
data and p

and the in with
erty of Selle Royal Group of Pozzoleone (Vicenza) ltaly, in
C for the prc f

are

ITEM# | PART# NAME MATERIAL | SIZE | DESCRIPTION QTy.

1 10357 |Bearing6x 13x 5 ABI6Xx13x 5 2
2 - Body, Candy Next Gen, Inner 6061-T6 EXTRUDED AND ANODIZED 2
3 - Body, Candy Next Gen, Outer 6061-T6 EXTRUDED AND ANODIZED 2
4 13093 |Bushing, Sleeve Inner Next Gen  |POM Copalymer 2
5 13084 |Bushing, Sleeve Outer Next Gen  |POM Copolymer 2
6 13085 |Bushing, Spindle Next Gen 2
7 11096 |Cleat V2, Marked Farged Bronze Alloy 1
8 11088 |Cleat V2, Unmarked Farged Bronze Alloy 1
g - End cap, Next Gen plastic Plastic w/hex hole 2
10 10433 |Nut, Spindle inless steel w/plastic thread lock 2
il 13338 |Oring, 11.6x14x1.2 Buna-N, 704 4
12 13080 |Ring, Spacer DELRIN, BLACK 4
13 13095 |Screw, Body M5 X .8X 24 Plain Carbon Steel 4
14 11082 [Screw, Cleat Short M5 x 8 x 10 5U5303 4 -
15 11083 [screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8 x 12 5US303 4 Color Conflgurations - Cram Kb r@ithers
16 13075_|seal, spindle Next Gen [Bunan 2 2) Inner Body |3) Outer Body | 9) Plastic End Cap | 20) Sprin
7 11098 _|shim, Cleat [ 2 NATURAL | 13199 13148 13127 19118 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
8 13081 _[Sleeve, Next Gen Stainless 2 BLACK 13152 13144 13128 138 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
19 13077 [spindle, Next Gen Left SCIMA435 Steel 1 GOLD 13157 13149 13129 :::
=0 15078 — p——— RED 13155 13147 13130
n ; 2::::,’ :::l;: nRighe ?cmﬁs::l,l 8 BLUE 13154 13146 13131 13122 BOM, CANDY 2 NEXT GEN
2 11087 |Washer, V2 Cleat steel 2 ORANGE | 13158 13150 13132 13123
23 13086 |Wing, stamped inner body Stamped Steel 2 GREEN 13156 13148 13133 18124 SIZE | DWG./PART NO.
24 13092 |Wing, stamped outer body Stamped Steel 2 PURPLE 13134 13125 A

GUN METAL 13135 13126

SCALE 1115 |
8 l 7 ' é ¥ 4 2 '




8

| 7

6 |

COPYRIGHT © 2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP
These iny and all

and data herein an

the said drawings, specifications and data are the exclusive property of
accordance with the provisions of the National laws and i Ci

d the in with
Selle Royal Group of Pozzoleone (Vicenza) Italy, in
fions for the ion of

and sale of the said

No copy, use, g,
permitted without the prior written consent of Selle Royal Group

of
data and pi are

ITEM & PART # NAME MATERIAL / SIZE | DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 10357 Bearing 6x 13x 5 ABIG6x13x5 2
- Body, Candy Next Gen Quter ALBDB1-TE forged or extruded 2
3 - Bady,Candy Next Gen Inner ALB061-T6 forged or extruded 2
4 13093 hing, Sleeve inner Next Gen Delrin, black 2
5 13084 Bushing, Sleeve Quter Next Gen |Delrin, black 2
6 11086 Cleat V2, Marked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
7 11089 Cleat V2, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
8 - End cap, Next Gen Aluminum 2
9 13070 Needle bearing ABI 10 x 14 x 10 2
10 10433 Nut, Spindle Stainless steel w/plastic thread lock 2
11 13338 Oring, 11.6x14x1.2 Buna-N, 704 4
12 13085 Screw, Body M5 x 8x 24 Steel 4 ColorConfi —
13 11082 Screw, Cleat Short M5 % 8 10 SUS303 4 o Crar’] Kbr@ﬂhers
14 11093 Screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8 12 5US303 4 2) Outer Bady |3) Inner Bady [3) End Cap |19) Spring
15 13075 Seal, Spindle Next Gen Buna-N 2 NATURAL 13149 % 1?;: 1:1‘: 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651 A
3 11098 [shim, Cleat [pp 2 BLACK 13144 13152 L ! TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
- GOLD 13149 13157 13138 13120
:; 1ﬁ; g‘e,e:‘:- “;“‘f;" o :::ém:;sst | i RED 13147 13155 13139 13121
12 13078 5;::1:":: N:it G:: RTght SCWM435 St::l 1 BLUE 13148 1154 kLo e BOM' CANDY 3 NEXT GEN
20 - Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 ORANGE 13150 1158 121 2
. GREEN 13148 13156 13142 13124
21 11087 Washer, V2 Cleat Steel 2 PURPLE 13143 13125 SIZE | DWG./PART NO. REV.
22 13079 Wing, inner body (Cast 17-4ph Cast Stainless Steel 2 GUN METAL 13126 A
23 13095 Wing, outer body Cast 17-4ph Cast Stainless Steel 2 SCALE 1:1.5 |
8 l 7 ' 6 l 5 ¥ 4 ' 3 ' 2 '




8 | 7

| 6 |

COPYRIGHT © 2009 BY SELLE ROYAL GROUP

These drawings, any and all specifications and data herein

and the in with
the said drawings, specifications and data are the exclusive property of Selle Royal Group of Pozzoleone (Vicenza) ltaly, in
l?h C n for the prc of Intellectual Prop:

accordance with the provisions of the National laws and

No copy, use, ising,
permitted without the prior written consent of Selle Royal Group

and sale of the said

data and pi are

ITEM NAME MATERIAL / SIZE | DESCRIPTION aTy.
1 10357 ing6x13x5 ABIEx13x5 2
2 - Body, Candy Next Gen Quter AL6061-T6 forged or extruded 2
3 - Body,Candy Next Gen Inner ALE061-T6 forged or extruded 2
4 13093 |Bushing, Sleeve inner Next Gen Delrin, black 2
3 13084 |Bushing, Skeve Outer Next Gen |Delrin, black 2
6 11096 |Cleat V2, Marked Forged Branze Alloy 1
! 11099 |Cleat V2, Umarked Forged Bronze Alloy 1
8 - End cap, Next Gen Anodizing alumi 2
a 13070 |Needle bearing ABI10x 14 % 10 2
10 10433 |Nut, Spindle Stainless stee| wiplastic thread lock 2
11 13338 |Oring, 11.6x14x1.2 Buna-N, 704 4
12 13095 |Screw, Body M5x8x 24 Stainless Steel 4
13 11092 |Screw, Cleat Short M5 % 8 x 10 SUS303 4 Craln Kb ﬂ'@ﬂh erS
14 11093 |Screw, Cleat Long M5 x 8 x 12 5U5303 4 e
:: 1‘:3;; :S;::L. s;.:ge Next Gen :g"a'” ; 2) Outer Body | 3) nner Body | _8) EndCap | 19) Spring 310 BROADWAY. LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
r NATURAL 13145 13153 13136 13118 TEL: (949) 464 9916 FAX: (949) 376 7010
17 13097 |Sleeve, Next GenTi Bal-av 2 BLACK 13144 13152 13137 13118
18 13082 |spindle, Next Gen Left 6al-4V Titanium 1 GOLD 13149 13157 13138 13120
19 13082 [spindle, Next Gen Left Gal-4v Ti 1 RED 13147 13155 13139 32 BOM, CAN DY 11 NEXT GEN
20 - Spring, Large OD Stainless steel 2 BLUE 13146 13154 13140 2122
ORANGE 13150 13158 13141 13123
21 11097 |washer, v2 Cleat Steel 2 GREEN 13148 13156 13142 13124 | [SIZE | DWG/PART NO. REV.
22 13084  |Wing, inner body Gal-4V Titanium Cast 2 PURPLE 13143 13125 A
23 13098 |Wing, outer body 6al-4V Titanium Cast 2 GUN METAL 13126 AR |
3 | 7 | 3 | T 7 | 3 | 5 |
















	CRANK_MANUAL
	CRANK_MANUAL2
	CRANK_MANUAL3
	CRANK_MANUAL4



